Name

State Class

Weight Age

USPA Open Trinity Of Terror Clash October 25, 2025 Moore, Oklahoma

sQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Dots
Total Kg Total

McC
Total

48kg Jr 16-17

1 |Crissi Tubbesing

48kg

47.9

17

62.5

32.5

77.5

85

90

185 [ 239.097

90kg Jr 20-23

1 |Daniel Garza X 90kg 88.0 23 205 2125 | 2175 95 = = 227.5 240 | 257" 552.5 |361.377
Dillon Mullen OK 90kg 84.3 20 | 1525 160 167.5 | 1225 | - - 180 = 190 480 [ 321.253
75kg Open

1 |Christian Obermiller OK 75kg 72.9 34 | 1425 | - 155 90 92.5 95 175 182.5 | - 432.5 |316.066
90kg Open

1 |Jeff Grisham OK 90kg 88.0 42 | 1675 | - 185 102.5 | 1175 | - 227.5 240 260 562.5 |367.917 | 375.276
Dillon Mullen OK 90kg 84.3 20 | 1525 160 167.5 | 1225 | - - 180 = 190 480 | 321.253
100kg Open

1 |Joseph Harjo OK | 100kg 91.8 29 230 252.5 145 1575 | == 255 272.5 | -287" 682.5 | 436.987

2 |Tyler Durham OK | 100kg 98.4 37 200 | 242" 212.5 205 215 | - 225 240 252.5 680 |421.519

3 [Dallas Jones OK | 100kg 98.4 30 | 2175 | 2275 | - 147.5 160 = 2275 | 2425 255 642.5 |398.273

4 |Drew Giriffith OK | 100kg 98.0 30 | 1475 | 1575 | 167.5 | 1425 | 1525 160 152.5 165 175 502.5 | 312.054
125kg Open

1 |Terrell Thompson OK | 125kg 1194 | 33 | - 222.5 = 152.5 | 167.5 | 1825 | 217.5 | 237.5 255 660 |379.677

90kg Submaster

1 |Nick Craft OK | 90kg 86.3 35 | - 152.5 160 77.5 85 90 160 | - 177.5 | 427.5 | 282.503
100kg Submaster
1 |Tyler Durham OK | 100kg 98.4 37 200 | - 212.5 205 215 | - 225 240 252.5 680 |421.519

90kg Master 40-44

1 |Jeff Grisham OK | 90kg 88.0 42 | 1675 | - 185 1025 | 1175 | - 227.5 240 260 562.5 | 367.917 | 375.276
90kg Master 65-69

1 [Scott Brockelman X 90kg 88.8 66 60 82.5 -8F 170 185 192.5 | 502.5 [327.141| 494.31

2 |Mark Eaton OK | 90kg 89.5 69 100 110 115 95 100 105 145 160 165 385 | 249.643|401.926




Name

State Class

Weight Age

USPA Open Trinity Of Terror Clash October 25, 2025 Moore, Oklahoma

sQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Dots

Total Kg Total

McC
Total

75kg Master 40-44

1 |Mendy Zerger

OK

75kg

71.7

41

97.5

120

57.5

102.5

117.5

132.5

310

309.343

312.436

100kg Open
1 |Alexander Baker OK | 100kg 97.0 33 265 D D 165 190 D 265 307.5 | -—= 762.5 | 475.702
100kg Open
1 |Drew Giriffith OK | 100kg 98.0 30 142.5 | 152.5 160 160 99.361
2 |Dallas Jones OK | 100kg 98.4 30 147.5 160 = 160 99.181

82.5kg Master 50-54

1 [Jeff Allen OK | 82.5kg 81.0 53 = 120 125 125 85.569 | 101.314
90kg Master 65-69
1 [Mark Eaton OK 90kg 89.5 69 95 100 105 105 68.085 | 109.616

90kg Open

1 [Chris Robinson X 90kg 89.8 41 1725 | 1825 | - 182.5 | 118.137[ 119.318
100kg Open

1 |Alexander Baker OK | 100kg 97.0 33 165 190 D 190 |[118.536

90kg Master 40-44

1 |Chris Robinson OK | 90kg 89.8 41 172.5 | 182.5 | - 182.5 [118.137] 119.318
125kg Master 45-49
1 |[Howard Borden OK | 125kg 117.5 | 45 152.5 D D 152.5 | 88.207 | 93.058

90kg Open

1 |Jeff Grisham

OK

90kg

88.0

42

227.5

240

260

260

170.06

173.461

100kg Open




USPA Open Trinity Of Terror Clash October 25, 2025 Moore, Oklahoma

Dots McC

Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg Total Total
1 |Dallas Jones OK | 100kg 98.4 30 2275 | 2425 255 255 | 158.069
82.5kg Master 50-54
1 |Jeff Allen OK | 82.5kg 81.0 53 140 150 162.5 | 162.5 | 111.24 | 131.708
90kg Master 40-44
1 |Jeff Grisham OK | 90kg 88.0 42 227.5 240 260 260 170.06 | 173.461
90kg Master 65-69
1 |Mark Eaton OK | 90kg 89.5 69 145 160 165 165 106.99 | 172.254

100kg Open

1 |Alexander Baker OK | 100kg 97.0 33 265 307.5 | = 307.5 |191.841
82.5kg Master 50-54

1 [Jeff Allen OK | 82.5kg 81.0 53 = 120 125 140 150 162.5 | 287.5 | 196.81 | 131.708
125kg Master 45-49

1 |Howard Borden OK | 125kg 117.5 | 45 = B 270 = = 435 |251.606| 164.758

Best Lifters

Record Color Codes

Name

Equip Events Comp Sex State

Joseph Harjo

Meet Director:

Gary Hunter Jr

Referees

International: Lord Elliott

National: Linda Badillo, Logan Durham
State: Alexis Durham, Shane Woodworth

Spotter/Loaders:

Anderson Walls, Alex Woods, Sheckler Morgan, Dylan O'Connor, David Badillo




